STARTER PACKAGE CONTENTS:

Paper Towel
Toilet paper
Deodorizer
Fantastic cleaner
Sunlight
Aluminum Foll
Sugar

Hand soap

Salt & Pepper
Sponge
Scouring Pad

J Cloths

Sm. Garbage bags
Lg. Garbage bags
Rubber Gloves

1 roll

2 rolls

1 can

1

1

1 roll

1 container
1 container
1 each




	Paper Towel   1 roll
	Rubber Gloves  1 pair

